PRICE LIST
Kwa-Zulu Natal:
9 Clubhouse Place, Westmead, Pinetown
PO Box 1076, Pinetown, 3600, South Africa
Tel +27 (0)31 792 1020 Fax +27 (0)31 792 1018
Email salespine@burquip.co.za
Gauteng:
48 Malcolm Moodie Crescent, Jetpark, Gauteng

A
R
ID
E A
X
LES
U
p
 To
 3
5
0
0
kg
Stock Code Capacity Stud Fixing
AR0550/0750L+R 550kg to 750kg (Pair) 4/61/100
AR0900/1150L+R 900kg to 1150kg (Pair) Optional
AR1200/1600L+R 1200kg to 1600kg (Pair) Optional
AR1300/1800L+R 1300kg to 1800kg (Pair) Optional
AR2000/2500L+R 2000kg to 2500kg (Pair) Optional
AR3000/3500L+R 3000kg to 3500kg (Pair) 6/160.8/205
Price Each
R 1 335.00
R 2 650.00
R 2 800.00
R 2 860.00
R 5 365.00
R 7 065.00
RUBBARIDE STUB AXLES WITHOUT BRAKES
Stock Code Capacity Stud Fixing
AR0550/0750-1 550kg to 750kg 4/61/100
AR0900/1150-1 900kg to 1150kg Optional
AR1200/1600-1 1200kg to 1600kg Optional
AR1300/1800-1 1300kg to 1800kg Optional
AR2000/2500-1 2000kg to 2500kg Optional
AR3000/3500-1 3000kg to 3500kg 6/160.8/205
Price Each
R 2 670.00
R 5 305.00
R 5 605.00
R 5 725.00
R 10 715.00
R 14 130.00
RUBBARIDE FULL BEAM AXLES WITHOUT BRAKES
AR0900/1150R AR2000/2500L
AR0550/0750-1 AR2000/2500-1
When two axles are to be used in tandem, the order must state it.
Where two axles are used in tandem, the carrying capacity of the combination is reduced by 17%
4 Prices are exclusive of VAT and are subject to change without prior notice.
E & OE
PRICE LIST OCTOBER 2017
Stock Code Capacity Stud Fixing Brake Size Brake Cap
ARC0900/1150L+R 900kg to 1150kg (Pair) Optional 200X50 1600kg
ARC1200/1600L+R 1200kg to 1600kg (Pair) Optional 200X50 1600kg
ARC1300/1800L+R 1300kg to 1800kg (Pair) Optional 250X40 1800kg
ARC2000/2500L+R 2000kg to 2500kg (Pair) Optional 250X50 2500kg
Price Each
R 4 110.00
R 4 230.00
R 5 020.00
R 7 830.00
RUBBARIDE STUB AXLES WITH DRUM BRAKES (CABLE)
RUBBARIDE FULL BEAM AXLES WITH DRUM BRAKES (CABLE)
Stock Code Capacity Stud Fixing Brake Size Brake Cap
ARC0900/1150-1 900kg to 1150kg Optional 200X50 1600kg
ARC1200/1600-1 1200kg to 1600kg Optional 200X50 1600kg
ARC1300/1800-1 1300kg to 1800kg Optional 250X40 1800kg
ARC2000/2500-1 2000kg to 2500kg Optional 250X50 2500kg
ARC3000/3500-1 3000kg to 3500kg 6/160/205 305X80 3500kg
Price Each
R 8 225.00
R 8 470.00
R 10 055.00

 3
5
0
0
kg
7
PRICE LIST OCTOBER 2017
Prices are exclusive of VAT and are subject to change without prior notice.
E & OE
FULL BEAM AXLES WITH BRAKES (CABLE)
Price of full beam axle includes two steel brake cables.
When two axles are to be used in tandem, the order must state it.
A BC01 compensator is to be used for axles in tandem, & BC02 compensator is to be used for a single axle.
Where two braked axles are used in tandem, the carrying capacity of the combination is reduced by 17%
Stock Code Load Ca- Hub Beam Brake Brake H/H
AFC40A-1.H/H 900kg Optional Ø 40mm 200x50 1600kg Up to 2300mm
AFC38A-1.H/H 1250kg Optional  40mm 200x50 1600kg Up to 2300mm
AFC45A.H/H 1600kg Optional  45mm 200x50 1600kg Up to 1500mm
AFC45A.H/H 1600kg Optional  45mm 200x50 1600kg 1501mm to 1700mm
AFC45A.H/H 1600kg Optional  45mm 200x50 1600kg 1701mm to 1950mm
AFC45A.H/H 1600kg Optional  45mm 200x50 1600kg 1951mm to 2100mm
AFC45A.H/H 1600kg Optional  45mm 200x50 1600kg 2101mm to 2200mm
AFC45A.H/H 1600kg Optional  45mm 200x50 1600kg 2201mm to 2360mm
AFC50B.H/H 1800kg Optional  50mm 250x40 1800kg Up to 1600mm
AFC50B.H/H 1800kg Optional  50mm 250x40 1800kg 1601mm to 1900mm
AFC50B.H/H 1800kg Optional  50mm 250x40 1800kg 1901mm to 2100mm
AFC50B.H/H 1800kg Optional  50mm 250x40 1800kg 2101mm to 2300mm
AFC50A.H/H 2500kg Optional  50mm 250x50 2500kg Up to 2000mm
AFC50A.H/H 2500kg Optional  50mm 250x50 2500kg 2001mm to 2300mm
AFC55A.H/H 3000kg Optional  55mm 250x50 2500kg Up to 2300mm
AFC60A.H/H 3500kg 6/160.205  60mm 305x80 3500kg Up to 2100mm
Price     Each
R 4 815.00
R 5 175.00
R 4 930.00

LES
U
p
 To
 3
5
0
0
kg
8 Prices are exclusive of VAT and are subject to change without prior notice.
E & OE
PRICE LIST OCTOBER 2017
Stock Code Description
BC01 Equaliser bracket tandem
BC02 Equaliser bracket single
BCK1140 Brake cable 1140mm steel
BCK1440 Brake cable 1440mm steel
BCK1740 Brake cable 1740mm steel
BCK1140S Brake cable 1140mm stainless steel
BCK1440S Brake cable 1440mm stainless steel
BCK1740S Brake cable 1740mm stainless steel
M10RB M10 threaded rod (3 meter lengths only)
CHBL01 Hand brake lever
Price Each
R 120.00

E & OE
B
EA
R
IN
G
 K
ITS
Kit Components Description Qty
ID
(mm)
OD
(mm)
Grease  Application Price
BKIT01
B30204 Bearing 30204 1 20.0 47.0
Ø47mm
Burquip:
AF40A
AF38A
R 135.00
B30205 Bearing 30205 1 25.0 52.0
OS30-52-7 Seal 30-52-7 1 30.0 52.0
M3.2X36SP Split Pin 3.2X36 1 - -
BKIT02
B30205 Bearing 30205 1 25.0 52.0
Ø52mm
Burquip:
AF/AFC45A Pre-2010
AF/AFC40A-1
AF/AFC38A-1
R 155.00
B30206 Bearing 30206 1 30.0 62.0
OS38-62-7 Seal 38-62-7 1 38.0 62.0
M3.2X36SP Split Pin 3.2X36 1 - -
BKIT03
B30206 Bearing 30206 1 30.0 62.0
Ø62mm
Burquip:
AF/AFC50A
AF/AFC55A
AFC50E
R 205.00
B30208 Bearing 30208 1 40.0 80.0
OS48-80-10 Seal 48-80-10 1 48.0 80.0
M4X40SP Split Pin 4X40 1 - -
BKIT04
B30205 Bearing 30205 1 25.0 52.0
Ø52mm
Burquip:
AF/AFC45A Post-2010
AF50C
AFC50B
R 170.00
B32007 Bearing 32007 1 35.0 62.0
OS42-62-7 Seal 42-62-7 1 42.0 62.0
M3.2X36SP Split Pin 3.2X36 1 - -
BKIT05
B44649\10 Bearing 44610/49 1 27.0 50.0
Ø50mm
Venter:
40mm Unbraked
Axle 4/100
Rubax:
Rheno Hub
R 165.00
B67048\10 Bearing 67048/10 1 31.7 59.1
OS40-60-10 Seal 40-60-10 1 40.0 60.0
M4X40SP Split Pin 4X40 1 - -
BKIT06
B44649\10 Bearing 44610/49 2 27.0 50.0
Ø50mm

(mm)
OD
(mm)
Grease  Application Price
BKIT08
B11949\10 Bearing 11949/10 1 19.0 45.2
Ø48mm
Trailco:
45mm Braked/Unbraked
Axle 5/114.3 or 4/100
R 140.00
B67048\10 Bearing 67048/10 1 31.7 59.1
OS42-62-7 Seal 42-62-7 1 42.0 62.0
M3.2X36SP Split Pin 3.2X36 1 - -
BKIT09
B32005 Bearing 32005 1 25.0 47.0
Ø48mm
Trailco:
45mm Braked 6/139.7
50mm Round Unbraked
9” Braked Axle Short Nose
R 170.00
B32007 Bearing 32007 1 35.0 62.0
OS42-62-7 Seal 42-62-7 1 42.0 62.0
M4X40SP Split Pin 4X40 1 - -
BKIT10
B32006 Bearing 32006 1 30.0 55.0
Ø55mm
Trailco:
50mm Square Unbraked
9” Braked Axle Long Nose
R 200.00
B32008 Bearing 32008 1 40.0 68.0
OS45-72-10 Seal 45-72-10 1 45.0 72.0
M3.2X36SP Split Pin 3.2X36 1 - -
BKIT11
B44649\10 Bearing 44649/10 1 26.9 50.2
Ø50mm Venter 45SQ R 175.00
B48548\10 Bearing 48548/10 1 34.9 65.0
OS50-65-8 Seal 50-65-8 1 50.0 65.0
M4X40SP Split Pin 4X40 1 - -
BKIT12
B30208 Bearing 30208 1 40.0 80.0
Ø80mm AF60A R 300.00
B30211 Bearing 30211 1 55.0 100.0
OS70-100-13 Seal 70-100-13 1 70.0 100.0
M5X70SP Split Pin 5X70 1 - -
BKIT13
B30209 Bearing 30209 1 45.0 85.0
Ø85mm AF70A R 320.00
B30212 Bearing 30212 1 60.0 110.0
OS68-110-13 Seal 68-110-13 1 68.0 110.0
M5X70SP Split Pin 5X70 1 - -
(i) Grease cap is not included in bearing kit, and is sold separately. It is purely an indication of what
grease cap would normally be used with the  corresponding bearing kit.

AF90C 10000kg 10/275/335  90mm 1800mm
AF100C 14000kg 10/275/335  100mm 1850mm
AF127C 17000kg 10/275/335 Ø 127mm 2050mm
AF150C 17000kg 10/275/335  150mm 2200mm
Price Each
R 3 260.00
R 4 620.00
R 5 355.00
R 7 310.00
R 10 105.00
R 12 180.00
R 12 180.00
R 23 880.00
FULL BEAM AXLES WITHOUT BRAKES
Stock Code Load Capacity Hub Beam H/H Brake Size
AFB70C 6000kg 6/160.8/205  70mm 1700mm 300X60
AFB70C 6000kg 6/160.8/205  70mm 1800mm 300X60
AFB80C 8000kg 8/220/275  80mm 1830mm 350X60
AFB90C 10000kg 10/275/335  90mm 1800mm 400X80
AFB100C 14000kg 10/275/335  100mm 2050mm 400X80
Price Each
R 8 280.00
R 8 280.00
R 12 790.00

H
EELS
HIGH SPEED TRAILER & CARAVAN WHEELS
Stock Code Type Description Stud Fixing Off Set
W10-4.5B-01 4.5B X 10 White spoked (SDC) 4/67/100 -5mm
W13-4.5J-01I 4.5J X 13 White spoked (SDC) 4/67/100 0mm
W13-4.5J-02I 4.5J X 13 White spoked (SDC) 5/72.5/114.3 0mm
W13-4.5J-01G 4.5J X 13 Galvanised spoked (SDC) 4/67/100 0mm
W13-4.5J-01IS 4.5J X 13 Silver spoked (SDC) 4/67/100 0mm
W14-6.0J-01I 6.0J X 14 White spoked (SDC) 4/67/100 14mm
W14-6.0J-02I 6.0J X 14 White spoked (SDC) 5/83.5/114.3 14mm
W14-6.0J-02G 6.0J X 14 Galvanised spoked (SDC) 5/83.5/114.3 14mm
W14-6.0J-02IS 6.0J X 14 Silver spoked (SDC) 5/83.5/114.3 14mm
W14-6.0J-04I 6.0J X 14 White spoked (SDC) 6/108.9/139.7 14mm
W14-6.0J-04G 6.0J X 14 Galvanised spoked (SDC) 6/108.9/139.7 14mm
W15-7.0J-02I 7.0J X 15 White spoked (SDC) 5/83.5/114.3 3mm
W15-7.0J-04I 7.0J X 15 White spoked (SDC) 6/108.9/139.7 0mm
W15-7.0J-04G 7.0J X 15 Galvanised spoked (SDC) 6/108.9/139.7 0mm
W15-7.0J-04IB 7.0J X 15 Black spoked (SDC) 6/108.9/139.7 0mm
W15-7.0J-04IS 7.0J X 15 Silver spoked (SDC) 6/108.9/139.7 0mm
W16-7.0J-04I 7.0J X 16 White spoked (SDC) 6/108.9/139.7 5mm
W16-7.0J-04IS 7.0J X 16 Silver spoked (SDC) 6/108.9/139.7 5mm
Price     Each
R 420.00

R 1 820.00
R 1 820.00
R 1 335.00
R 1 335.00
R 1 575.00
W16-5.5B-03 W16-6.0G-03C W16-6.0G-05DC
W16-6.5H-05C W16-7.0-06C W20-7.5V-05C
15
PRICE LIST OCTOBER 2017
Prices are exclusive of VAT and are subject to change without prior notice.
E & OE
W
H
EELS
Stock Code Tyre Size Rim Description Ply  Stud Fixing  Overall ø Load
WT13-155-01 155/80 X 13 4.5J X 13 White 6 4/67/100 578mm 437kg
WT13-155-01G 155/80 X 13 4.5J X13 Galv. 6 4/67/100 578mm 437kg
WT13-155-02 155/80 X 13 4.5J X 13 White 6 5/72.5/114.3 578mm 437kg
WT14-195-01 195R14C 6.0J X 14 White 8 4/67/100 668mm 900kg
WT14-195-02 195R14C 6.0J X 14 White 8 5/83.5/114.3 668mm 900kg
WT14-195-02G 195R14C 6.0J X 14 White 8 5/83.5/114.3 668mm 900kg
WT14-195-04 195R14C 6.0J X 14 White 8 6/108.9/139.7 668mm 900kg
WT14-195-04G 195R14C 6.0J X 14 White 8 6/108.9/139.7 668mm 900kg
WT15-225-02 225/70R15C 7.0J X 15 White 8 5/83.5/114.3 697mm 1120kg
WT15-225-04G 225/70R15C 7.0J X 15 Galv. 8 6/108.9/139.7 697mm 1120kg
WT15-225-04 225/70R15C 7.0J X 15 White 8 1120kg 697mm 6/108.9/139.7
WT16-7.50-6.0G-03 7.50 X 16 6.0G X 16 Black 2 PC 12 1400kg 808mm 5/110/165.1
WT15-225-04 WT14-195-02
WT13-155-01
RIM AND TYRE COMBOS
Pricing available on request.
16 Prices are exclusive of VAT and are subject to change without prior notice.
E & OE
PRICE LIST OCTOBER 2017
AGRICULTURAL TRACTOR & IMPLEMENT WHEELS
Stock Code Type Description
Stud        Fix-
ing
Off Set
W14-5.0J-03L 5.0J X 14 SDC 5/110/165.1 0
W15-6.0J-03L 6.0J X 15 SDC 5/110/165.1 0
W15-8.0W-03L 8.0W X 15 SDC 5/110/165.1 0
W15-8.0W-05L 8.0W X 15 SDC 6/161/205 0
W15.5-13.0-05L 13.0 X 15.5 SDC 6/161/205 0
W16-8.0W-05L 8.0W X 16 SDC 6/161/205 0
W18-9.0-05L 9.0X 18 SDC 6/161/205 0
W18-11.0-05L 11.0 X 18 SDC 6/161/205 0
W18-11.0-06L 11.0 X 18 SDC 8/221/275 0

P
O
W
ER
 T
A
K
E -
O
FF
 S
ER
IE
S
Stock Code Description
PTO-T4S-YS-01B-01B.1000 T4 PTO SHAFT 01B-01B 1000MM
PTO-T4S-YS-01B-01B.1200 T4 PTO SHAFT 01B-01B 1200MM
PTO-T4S-YS-01B-01B.1500 T4 PTO SHAFT 01B-01B 1500MM
PTO-T4S-YS-01B-FFV1.1000 T4 PTO SHAFT 01B-FFV1 1000MM
PTO-T4S-YS-01B-FFV1.1200 T4 PTO SHAFT 01B-FFV1 1200MM
PTO-T4S-YS-01B-FFV1.1500 T4 PTO SHAFT 01B-FFV1 1500MM
Price Each
R 1 025.00
R 1 105.00
R 1 220.00
R 1 740.00
R 1 825.00
R 1 950.00
COMPLETE PTO’S - 4S
Stock Code Description
PTO-T6S-YS-01B-01B.1000 T6 PTO SHAFT 01B-01B 1000MM
PTO-T6S-YS-01B-01B.1200 T6 PTO SHAFT 01B-01B 1200MM
PTO-T6S-YS-01B-01B.1500 T6 PTO SHAFT 01B-01B 1500MM
PTO-T6S-YS-01B-FFV2.1000 T6 PTO SHAFT 01B-FFV2 1000MM
PTO-T6S-YS-01B-FFV2.1200 T6 PTO SHAFT 01B-FFV2 1200MM
PTO-T6S-YS-01B-FFV2.1500 T6 PTO SHAFT 01B-FFV2 1500MM
Price Each
R 1 365.00
R 1 475.00
R 1 635.00
R 2 225.00
R 2 290.00
R 2 455.00
COMPLETE PTO’S - 6S
COMPLETE PTO’S - 2S
Stock Code Description
PTO-T2S-YS-01B-01B.1000 T2 PTO SHAFT 01B-01B 1000MM
Price Each
R 850.00
27 Prices are exclusive of VAT and are subject to change without prior notice.
E & OE

A
K
E -
O
FF
 S
ER
IE
S
(S
p
ar
es
)
Stock Code Description
PTOTP55X8 TENSION PIN 55X8 S4 I/TUBE
PTOTP60X8 TENSION PIN 60X8 S4 O/TUBE
PTO4S-S-B47 S4 IN/SHIELD BEARING
PTO4S-S-B54 S4 OUT/SHIELD BEARING
PTO4S-S-YS-INCONE-FFV S4 INNER SHIELD CONE YS FOR FFV
PTO4S-S-YS-INCONE S4 INNER SHIELD CONE YS

A
K
E -
O
FF
 S
ER
IE
S
(S
p
ar
es
)
Stock Code Description
PTOTP70X10 TENSION PIN 70X10 S6 I/TUBE
PTOTP80X10 TENSION PIN 80X10 S6 O/TUBE
PTO6S-S-B59.5 S6 IN/SHIELD BEARING
PTO6S-S-B68.5 S6 OUT/SHIELD BEARING
PTO6S.FFV2.006 CLUTCH 6S-BUSHING
PTO6S.FFV2.003 CLUTCH 6S- FRICTION PLATE
PTO6S.FFV2.002 CLUTCH 6S- INTERNAL DISC
PTO6S.FFV2.001 CLUTCH 6S- PRESSURE PLATE
PTO6S-S-YS-INCONE S6 INNER SHIELD CONE CAT III
PTO6S-S-YS-OUTCONE S6 OUTER SHIELD CONE CAT III
PTO6S-S-YS-INCONE-FFV S6 INNER SHIELD CONE YS FOR FFV
PTO6S.05A35 S6 PLAIN BORE YOLK - 35 / 13MM PIN HOLE
PTO6S.FFV2.004 CLUTCH 6S- HUB
PTO6S.SB S6 SHEAR BOLT CLUTCH 2100 Nm
PTO6S.FFV2 S6 FRICTION CLUTCH 2 DISC 1200 Nm
PTO6SWA.0513B S6 WIDE ANGLE JOINT CPTE

5. The end number of the implement end yoke/torque limiter
6. The length in millimetres.
3
30 Prices are exclusive of VAT and are subject to change without prior notice.
E & OE
PRICE LIST OCTOBER 2017
CBK2000C
C
O
U
P
LE
R
S
Stock Code Type Head Body Type Capacity
CBK2000C 1100 to 2000kg Braked 50mm Ball Delta
CBK2000E 1100 to 2000kg Braked 50mm Ball Delta - Short Lever
CBK2000BM 1100 to 2000kg Braked 50mm Ball Mono - 80X80
CBK2000D 1100 to 2000kg Braked 40mm Din eye Delta
CBK2700B 1600 to 2700kg Braked 50mm Ball Delta
CBK2700D 1600 to 2700kg Braked 40mm Din eye Delta
CBK3000B 2000 to 3000kg Braked 50mm Ball Delta
CBK3000BM 2000 to 3000kg Braked 50mm Ball Mono - 100X100
CBK3000BM1 2000 to 3000kg Braked 50mm Ball Mono - 80X80
CBK3500B 2700 to 3500kg Braked 50mm Ball Delta
CBK3500D 2700 to 3500kg Braked 40mm Din eye Delta
CUK0750 750kg Un-Braked 50mm Ball Straight
CUK2700 2700kg Un-Braked 50mm Ball Straight
C01132 6000kg Low Speed Un-Braked 35mm Eye Tow Eye
C07926 Un-Braked 52mm Eye Tow Eye 6000kg Low Speed

CBK3500B CBK3500D
CUK0750 CUK2700
31
PRICE LIST OCTOBER 2017
Prices are exclusive of VAT and are subject to change without prior notice.
E & OE
LA
N
D
IN
G
 G
EA
R
Stock Code Description Max Load Stroke Shaft Ø Wheel
JCB42/5.5S Jockey wheel - 200mm 42mm 5.5” Steel Single
JCB48/8S Jockey wheel 150kg 200mm 48mm 8” Steel Single
JCB60/8S Jockey wheel 300kg 200mm 60mm 8” Steel Single
JCB60/8D Jockey wheel 300kg 200mm 60mm 8” Steel Double
JCC42 Pressed Clamp - - 42mm -
JCC48 Pressed Clamp - - 48mm -
JCB48 Cast Clamp - - 48mm -
JCC60 Pressed Clamp - - 60mm -

R 12 180.00
R 24 365.00
R 36 555.00
R 11 480.00
R 24 365.00
R 36 555.00
R 49 975.00
MECHANICAL SPRING KITS 3500kg - 36000kg
Stock Code Details
Max
Load
Ride Height
Supported
Axle
Orientation
SBAU220-260 9000kg 220mm - 260mm Ø 127mm
Fabricated Hanger,
1X 50mm Trailing Arm,
360mm Airbag
Underslung
SBAU250-290 9000kg 250mm - 290mm Ø 127mm Underslung
SBAO340-380 9000kg 340mm - 380mm Ø 127mm Overslung
SBAO380-420 9000kg 380mm - 420mm Ø 127mm Overslung
SBAO410-450 9000kg 410mm - 450mm Ø 127mm Overslung
SBAO440-480 9000kg 440mm - 480mm Ø 127mm Overslung
SBAAL2 Two sided axle lift - - - -
Price
Each
R 18 890.00

C
O
M
P
O
N
EN
TS
Stock Code Description
EADRT Avery reflective tape
E7PH 7 Pin male plug holder
EREFA Reflector amber
EREFC Reflector clear
EREFR Reflector red
ERETR150 Reflector red triangle 150mm
CV1200 Chevron 1200mm
CV1400 Chevron 1400mm
CV1600 Chevron 1600mm
CV1700 Chevron 1700mm
HW1760K Hand winch 800kg double gear
HW2500 Hand winch 1135kg
Z001 Toggle catch & hook
Z002 Heavy duty toggle latch